
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
532 

7 
211 
952 
221 
15 
70 

817 
19 

813 

Name 
Ricky RENNER 
Ben LAMAY 
Sulivan JAULIN 
Ludovic MACLER 
Kevin BALLANGER 
Adrien LOPES 
Tony ARCHER 
Jason CLERMONT 
Loic ROMBAUT 
Aaron LAMPI 

Nat. 

USA 

USA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

FRA 

USA 

FRA 

FRA 

USA 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Entrant/Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

Meyer Racing Team 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

Sturm Racing-Team 

Team Waldmann 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Team Hfour-MX Raceland Racing Team 

Team Hfour-MX Raceland Racing Team 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

Laps 
8 
9 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
30.470 
30.530 
30.792 
31.123 
31.294 
31.535 
31.800 
32.985 
32.999 
35.684 

Diff 

0.060 
0.322 
0.653 
0.824 
1.065 
1.330 
2.515 
2.529 
5.214 

In Lap 
5 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
6 
3 
3 

km/h 
35,445 
35,375 
35,074 
34,701 
34,511 
34,248 
33,962 
32,742 
32,728 
30,266 

 

Printed: 08.01.2016 13:05:00 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX1 

FREE PRACTICE 1 C 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 12:58:46 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

08.01.2016 12:54 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h


